Westboro School Council Agenda

Welcome and Introduction

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from November 25, 2020
New Business:

Logos Report

COSC Report

School Report:

Trustee Report

Admin Report

Teacher Report

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday February 17, 2021

Adjournment

January 20, 2021
6:30pm
6:35pm
6:40pm

6:45PM

7:00pm
7:15pm

7:50pm

8:00pm



Westboro Parents Group Agenda

Welcome & Introduction

Approval of Agenda

Approval of minutes from November 25, 2020

New Business

Treasurer Report

Allocating Money for Student and Staff Cobbs Bread treat

Open Questions

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday February 17, 2021

Adjournment

8:05pm

8:15pm
Karry Biri

Kim Scott/Karry Biri

8:30pm



