Westboro School Council Agenda	January 20, 2021
Welcome and Introduction	6:30pm
Approval of Agenda	6:35pm
Approval of Minutes from November 25, 2020	6:40pm
New Business:	6:45PM
Logos Report	
COSC Report	
School Report:	
Trustee Report	7:00pm
Admin Report	7:15pm
Teacher Report	7:50pm
Next Meeting Date: Wednesday February 17, 2021	
Adjournment	8:00pm

Westboro Parents Group Agenda

Welcome & Introduction	8:05pm
Approval of Agenda	
Approval of minutes from November 25, 2020	
New Business	8:15pm
Treasurer Report	Karry Biri
Allocating Money for Student and Staff Cobbs Bread treat	Kim Scott/Karry Biri
Open Questions	
Next Meeting Date: Wednesday February 17, 2021	

Adjournment

8:30pm